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In our 100 year history, agriculture
has always been and continues
to be, an important sector

with which we are proud to be
associated. We act for well over
450 farming businesses and more
than 45 landed estates, giving
you a breadth of knowledge and
experience in dealing with the
many issues clients face.

Rural
Business
Sector

A dedicated team
with specialist
knowledge

Whilst the countryside and farming practices have
changed over the years, our agriculture team continues to
be respected as specialists and experts who understand
the commercial needs of the modern farmer and the
countryside in which they operate.

From advice on minimising tax, appropriate business
structures, assistance with financing to dealing with VAT
uncertainties, we can provide the support to ensure your
success.

In recognition of the importance of preserving farming
assets and wealth for the next generation, we have
considerable expertise in the areas of inheritance tax
matters, capital gains tax advice and succession planning.

We have also been active in offering sound financial advice
regarding new ventures and diversification projects.

Building long term relationships is key to understanding
the needs of our clients, their family and their business and
allows us to work together to achieve their goals.

Our dedicated team of specialists deliver timely,
commercial and proactive advice with a quality service in a
cost efficient way.
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Exeter Team oD .:
01392 667000

Sonia Fisher
Partner
E: sonia.fisher@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Jane Logan
Director
E: jane.logan@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Will Roose
Manager
E: will.roose@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Dan Berks
Manager
E: dan.berks@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Plymouth Team €3 .
01752 301010

Justin Gliddon
Director
E: justin.gliddon@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Penney Graeme-Drury
Senior Manager
E: penney.graeme-drury@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Salisbury Team g .
01722 337661

Nick Gooch
Partner
E: nick.gooch@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Dawn Peattie
Director
E: dawn.peattie@pkf-francisclark.co.uk



Taunton Team gD ..
01823 275925

Mike Butler
Partner
E: mike.butler@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

James England
Senior Manager
E: james.england@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Torquay Team e .
01803 320100

Adam Waddle
Director
E: adam.waddle@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Steve Major
Manager
E: steve.major@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Truro Team @ .
01872 276477

Brian Harvey
Partner and Head of Agriculture
E: brian.harvey@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Mark Hastings
Director
E: mark.hastings@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Chris Madeley
Manager
E: chris.madeley@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

Russell Phillips
Manager
E: russell.phillips@pkf-francisclark.co.uk
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BRISTOL

90 Victoria Street
Bristol BS1 6DP
0117 403 9800

PLYMOUTH

North Quay House
Sutton Harbour
Plymouth PL4 ORA
01752 301010

TORQUAY
Sigma House
Oak View Close
Edginswell Park
Torquay TQ2 7FF
01803 320100

EXETER
Centenary House
Peninsula Park
Rydon Lane
Exeter EX2 7XE
01392 667000

SALISBURY
Hitchcock House
Hilltop Park
Devizes Road
Salisbury SP3 4UF
01722 337661

TRURO

Lowin House
Tregolls Road
Truro TR1 2NA
01872 276477

POOLE

Towngate House
2-8 Parkstone Road
Poole BH15 2PW
01202 663600

TAUNTON

Blackbrook Gate 1
Blackbrook Business Park
Taunton TA1 2PX

01823 275925

PKF Francis Clark is the trading name of Francis Clark LLP — a limited liability partnership, registered in England and Wales
with registered number OC349116. The term ‘partner’ is used to refer to a member of Francis Clark LLP or to an employee or
consultant with equivalent standing and qualification. If you wish to be added or deleted from our mailing list, please contact
crm@pkf-francisclark.co.uk. You can see our privacy policy for how we handle your data at www.PKF-francisclark.co.uk/policies.

pkf-francisclark.co.uk



